
 

   School Closures/Holidays 2023/24 
 

Pupils do not attend school on Professional Development days  

Date Details  
Friday 29th September  Professional Development Day 

Friday 27th October  Professional Development Day 

Monday 30th   October – Friday 3rd   November  HALLOWEEN/HOLIDAYS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Monday 13th Nov am - Biology DA & SA 

Tuesday 14th Nov am – Chemistry DA & SA 

Wednesday 15th Nov am – Physics SA and 

DA Physics 

Friday 17th & Mon 20th Nov am – Eng. Lang 

Tuesday 21st & 23rd Nov - Maths 

 GCSE EXAMS 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 27th Nov - Monday 4th December 

Monday 27th Nov – Friday 1st December 

Year 11 & 12 Mock Exams 

Year 13 & 14 Mock Exams 

All other pupils attend school 

Friday 8th December HOLIDAY 

Friday 15th December  

Monday 18th - Wednesday 20th December 

Monday 18th – 19th December  

Tuesday 19th December  

Yr 8/9/10/11 last day of school 

Year 13 – 14 pupils attend 

Year 12 pupils attend 

Year 12 Retreat  

Thursday 21st December– Thursday 4th January  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Friday 5th January All children return to school 

Thursday 11th January  Open Night – 7.00pm 

Friday 12th January  Year 12/14 Parent Meeting  

All other pupils do not attend school 

Friday 9th February  Year 9 Parent Meeting  

Year 11 Parent Meeting  

All other pupils do not attend school 

Monday 12th & Tuesday 13th February  Professional Development Days 

Wednesday 14th – 16th Friday 16th Feb  Mid Term Break 

Thursday 14th March  Year 10 Parent Meeting 

Monday 18th March  Holiday 

Thursday 28th March  Year 8 Parent Teacher Meeting 

All other pupils do not attend school 

Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Friday 19th April  Professional Development Day 

Monday 6th May Professional Development Day 

Monday 27th May Holiday 

Friday 31st May – Wednesday 5th June  Years 8 & 9 Summer Tests 

Monday 17th June  Professional Development Day 

                                                 Please note:  

                                         *Pupils accompany Parent to PTM 

                                             *   These events are subject to change  

 


